
 1 of 31 

Region 2 Preparedness 
and Resilience Webinars 
2023 Webinar Catalog 



 2 of 31 
 

This page intentionally left blank 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 3 of 31 
 

FEMA Region 2 Webinars 
Table of Contents 

FEMA Region 2 Webinars ............................................................................................................................ 3 

CERT (Community Emergency Response Team) ..................................................................................... 6 

2023 CERT Promo Webinar ........................................................................................................................ 6 

Be Prepared…to Improvise .......................................................................................................................... 6 

Drones as a Tool for Damage Assessment and Flood Mitigation ......................................................... 6 

You Don’t Need Them Until You Do: Effective CERT Mutual Aid ........................................................... 7 

Communicating With People with Disabilities As First Responders .................................................... 7 

Bringing CERT Into The 21st Century ......................................................................................................... 7 

Responding to the Disabilities and Access and Functional Needs Community ................................. 8 

Grants ............................................................................................................................................................. 8 

    House of Worship: Grant Funding Opportunity .................................................................................... 8 

Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program (AFGP) ................................................................................... 8 

FEMA Assistance to Firefighter Grant Programs May 16th, 2023 ....................................................... 9 

Resources for Emergency Managers ......................................................................................................... 9 

Amateur Radio for Emergency Managers................................................................................................. 9 

Hurricane Tools for Emergency Managers ................................................................................................ 9 

Resilience Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT) ....................................................................................... 10 

Everyone has the Right to be Safe: Inclusive Planning for Emergency Managers ........................... 10 

Individual and Community Preparedness ............................................................................................... 10 

Human Trafficking Awareness Webinar.................................................................................................. 10 

Preparedness for People with Loss of Sight, Hearing or Combined Loss .......................................... 11 

Tips to Avoid Scams Targeting Older Americans ................................................................................... 11 

Individual Preparedness for Older Adults ............................................................................................... 11 

Poison Prevention Awareness Month ...................................................................................................... 12 

Digital Accessibility ..................................................................................................................................... 12 

Active Shooter Guidance ........................................................................................................................... 12 

Until Help Arrives......................................................................................................................................... 12 

Disaster Awareness for People with Disabilities ................................................................................... 13 

Disability Etiquette, Awareness, Sensitivity and Terminology Panel Discussion .............................. 13 

Pet Preparedness ....................................................................................................................................... 14 

Learn More About the Braille Language System ................................................................................... 14 

How to Create Accessible E-mails ............................................................................................................ 14 

Radiological Preparedness 101 ............................................................................................................... 15 



 4 of 31 
 

Provider Ready: Preparedness for Older Adult Service Providers ....................................................... 15 

Information and Communications Technology (ICT) During and After Disasters ............................. 15 

Get Prepared with the Region 2 Preparedness Team .......................................................................... 16 

Lunch and Learn - Expanding Mitigation: Making the Connection to Older Adults .......................... 16 

Dialysis in Disaster ..................................................................................................................................... 16 

Scams Targeting Older Adults Before, During and After Disasters .................................................... 17 

Cybersecurity Preparedness...................................................................................................................... 17 

Holiday and Winter Fire Safety ................................................................................................................. 17 

Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Centers ...................................................................................... 18 

CORE Advisory Groups (CAGS) .................................................................................................................. 18 

Disaster Mind Simulation .......................................................................................................................... 18 

Mental and Emotional Health ................................................................................................................... 19 

Americares: Self Care for Responders .................................................................................................... 19 

Natural Hazards .......................................................................................................................................... 20 

Severe Winter Weather Preparedness for the DAFN Community....................................................... 20 

Hurricane Preparedness for the Whole Community ............................................................................. 20 

Rebuild by Design Report: Atlas of Disaster ........................................................................................... 20 

Resilience and Hurricane Preparedness ................................................................................................. 21 

Equity and Hurricane Preparedness ........................................................................................................ 21 

Hurricane Preparedness in the USVI ........................................................................................................ 21 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) - Flood Preparedness ......................... 22 

Extreme Heat Preparedness ..................................................................................................................... 22 

Earthquake Awareness and Preparedness............................................................................................. 22 

Small Businesses ........................................................................................................................................ 23 

Organizations Preparing for Emergency Needs (OPEN) ........................................................................ 23 

OPEN with Private Sector .......................................................................................................................... 23 

Miscellaneous .............................................................................................................................................. 23 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Benefit Basics ................................................... 23 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Savings Fitness ................................................. 24 

Resilience Bingo ......................................................................................................................................... 24 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) - Taking the Mystery Out of Retirement ........ 24 

Spanish ONLY Webinars ............................................................................................................................ 25 

Conoce Más Acerca del Sistema de Lenguaje Braille........................................................................... 25 

Vivienda y Salud en su Comunidad- Subvención de Fondos Para un Hogar Saludable .................. 25 

Beneficios Básicos "Más que un salario: Lo que necesita saber sobre los beneficios del 
empleado".................................................................................................................................................... 25 

Aprenda a cómo visibilizar el Crimen de Trata Humana ...................................................................... 26 



 5 of 31 
 

Resiliencia y Preparación para Huracanes ............................................................................................. 26 

Equidad y Preparación para Huracanes Webinar .................................................................................. 26 

Orientación de Preparación para Emergencias-Concientización acerca de Desastres Para 
Personas con Discapacidades .................................................................................................................. 27 

¿Cómo Trabajar Proyectos Comunitarios? ............................................................................................. 27 

Preparación para la Temporada de Huracanes en PR ......................................................................... 27 

Taller Sobre Servicios de Salud Mental para la Comunidad LGBTTQIA+ ........................................... 28 

Index ............................................................................................................................................................. 29 

See all our upcoming webinars ................................................................................................................ 31 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 6 of 31 
 

CERT (Community Emergency Response Team) 
2023 CERT Promo Webinar 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar promoting 
the National CERT Conference.  
 
The 2023 National CERT Conference will be held at the Hyatt Regency Hotel at the San Francisco 
(CA) Airport, June 26 through July 1. This year, the National CERT Association (NCA) is partnering with 
the California Office of Emergency Services (Cal OES), the Federal Emergency Management Agency 
(FEMA), the California Fire Services Training Institute (FSTI), and the Bay Area Urban Areas Security 
Initiative (UASI) to plan the biggest CERT Conference ever!  
 
The conference theme is CERT 360° which highlights CERT’s ability to be flexible as a community 
resource and serve as an inclusive entity to all community members. The conference featured 
training and presentations for all levels of CERT including Emergency Managers, Program Managers, 
Instructors, Volunteers, and CERT Partners.  
 
Join us on March 15 for an early preview. The conference team will share what they have planned so 
far, answer questions, and solicit feedback.  
 
Who should attend: Anyone interested in attending the 2023 National CERT Conference.  
 
Recording:   https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pc37u3phmkii/ 
 

Be Prepared…to Improvise 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar about 
CERT training practices that include improvisation. 
 
While Emergency Medical Service providers have specific resources to respond to daily emergencies, 
it is expected that CERT team members and others who must take action after natural disasters and 
other unusual situations will have to render assistance and conduct life-saving interventions without 
commercially available resources and supplies. This presentation illustrated examples of and 
provided hands-on opportunities to learn about improvised techniques for effective life-saving 
interventions and patient stabilization. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT. 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p7v2w530gd1j/ 
 

Drones as a Tool for Damage Assessment and Flood Mitigation 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar 
highlighting a case study about Drone use for Flood Mitigation. 
 
This presentation detailed how drones were used during spring flooding in Eastern Nebraska for 2 
years as a tool to conduct reconnaissance of rivers identifying ice jams and potential high-risk areas. 
This information was used by FEMA and the Army Corps of Engineers to develop strategies for flood 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pc37u3phmkii/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p7v2w530gd1j/


 7 of 31 
 

mitigation. The drones were also used to conduct damage assessment in areas that were difficult to 
reach safely on the ground and to map potential hazardous materials. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT. 
 
Recording:  https://bit.ly/DroneFlood 
 

You Don’t Need Them Until You Do: Effective CERT Mutual Aid 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar about 
developing a CERT Mutual Aid plan. 
 
CERT Mutual Aid can be a force-multiplier for your CERT Program during disaster repose and training. 
It creates opportunities to not only fully-staff disaster response requests made by your Sponsoring 
Agency, but it establishes depth in training and revitalizes your CERT Program. Now is the time to 
develop a written CERT Mutual Aid Plan so when “you do need them” during that next big disaster 
there is organization, accountability and familiarity with the CERT Programs assisting under mutual 
aid. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT. 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjdxviv4e321/ 
 

Communicating With People with Disabilities As First Responders 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar to help 
CERTs better communicate with persons with disabilities. 
 
Disaster reports have come out revealing that 70% of the people who perished in disasters were 
people with disabilities or other vulnerable populations. Looking at disaster planning, it was revealed 
that many emergency organizations had no plan or only a small plan for people with disabilities. This 
presentation helped CERTS understand how to communicate better with a cross-section of 
disabilities, how to recruit people with disabilities to your teams, and how to create inclusive plans to 
help people with disabilities stay safely in their homes. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT. 
 
Recording: https://bit.ly/DAFNComm 
 

Bringing CERT Into The 21st Century  
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association (NCA) to host a webinar 
highlighting new technology and its potential uses for CERTs. 
 
ICS4S leverages mobile technology with their patented design to enhance and transform emergency 
communications with a simple tap on a phone. It’s more important than ever to be able to REPORT, 
RECORD and DOCUMENT information and share that information in a concise and effective way. 

https://bit.ly/DroneFlood
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjdxviv4e321/
https://bit.ly/DAFNComm


 8 of 31 
 

 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjq1izvcl6ez/ 
 

Responding to the Disabilities and Access and Functional Needs 
Community 
The FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division is partnering with the State of California Office of 
Emergency Services (Cal OES), and the National CERT Association to host a webinar discussing 
involving and serving individuals with disabilities and access and functional needs (DAFN) in CERT. 
  
This presentation discussed how New Jersey has embraced the whole community philosophy by 
engaging the DAFN community in its CERT program. By starting at the municipal level, these CERTs 
help improve and enhance emergency preparedness and response efforts-from helping individuals 
with DAFN create personal preparedness plans to ensuring accessibility is restored following 
disasters. Strategies on how to best involve and serve individuals with DAFN in relation to the CERT 
program was discussed.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, particularly CERT Program Managers, CERT 
Instructors, CERT volunteers, and anyone else with an interest in CERT. 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2u37sfc8rec/  
 

Grants 
House of Worship: Grant Funding Opportunity 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in collaboration with the FEMA HQ Grant 
Programs Directorate, for a virtual discussion about the Nonprofit Security Grant Program (NSGP).  
 
The Nonprofit Security Grant Program (NSGP) is one of three grant programs that support the 
Department of Homeland Security (DHS)/Federal Emergency Management Agency’s focus on 
enhancing the ability of state, local, tribal and territorial governments, as well as nonprofit 
organizations, to prevent, prepare for, protect against, and respond to terrorist attacks. This webinar 
provided information on the NSGP program and application process and featured guest speakers 
from FEMA and the New Jersey Office of Homeland Security and Preparedness. 
 
Who should attend: This webinar is tailored to Nonprofits and Houses of Worship.   
 
Recording:         https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pnl8u93owgid/ 

 
Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program (AFGP) 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on the Assistance to 
Firefighters Grants Program (AFGP) which funds critically needed resources to equip and train 
emergency personnel, enhance efficiencies and support community resilience.  
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjq1izvcl6ez/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2u37sfc8rec/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pnl8u93owgid/


 9 of 31 
 

FEMA Region 2 Fire Program Specialist Brian S. Thomas and Grants Management Specialist Rita 
Varano-Beck provided a brief overview of AFG grants, grant management, and grant writing. In 
addition, they provided tips on how to develop a successful grant application. 
 
Who should attend? Local, State, Federal government, Firefighters, EMTs, Grant Writers and Grant 
Managers 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p9gxm9y19uxx/ 
 

FEMA Assistance to Firefighter Grant Programs May 16th, 2023 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on the Assistance to 
Firefighters Grants Program (AFGP) which funds critically needed resources to equip and train 
emergency personnel and support community resilience. 
 
FEMA Region 2 Fire Program Specialist Brian S. Thomas and Grants Management Specialist Alvin 
Mathew will provide a brief overview of AFG grants, grant management, and grant writing. In addition, 
they will provide tips on how to develop a successful grant application. 
 
Who should attend: Local, State, Federal government, Firefighters, EMTs, Grant Writers and Grant 
Managers. 
 
Recording:         https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pi4rcr1n2uiw/ 

Resources for Emergency Managers 
Amateur Radio for Emergency Managers 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on how an amateur radio can 
be a useful tool before, during and after disasters. 
 
Historically, amateur radio has been a valuable resource in the Response and Recovery phases of 
many disasters, providing expedient communications when standard public safety and commercial 
telecommunications infrastructure has been severely impacted or completely overwhelmed. This 
webinar will provide guidance to Emergency Managers on establishing a viable, NIMS compliant, 
AUXCOMM  (Auxiliary Communications) program as part of your Emergency Operation Plan. Learn 
how to add the ready resource of amateur radio as a component to your ESF-2. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community with a particular emphasis on Local, State, and Federal 
Emergency Managers, CERT Program Leaders, Health Departments, and NGO’s.  
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/plp23vy9osww/ 
 

Hurricane Tools for Emergency Managers    
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in honor of Hurricane Preparedness Week 
to encourages everyone to evaluate their personal hurricane risk before hurricane season begins on 
June 1st. 
 
Hurricane Preparedness Week encourages the public and emergency managers to understand how 
to interpret tropical cyclone forecasts and alerts, and know what to do before, during, and after a 
storm. This session provided a brief overview of hurricane hazards, forecast products, and 
emergency management resources for hurricane planning and response. 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p9gxm9y19uxx/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pi4rcr1n2uiw/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/plp23vy9osww/


 10 of 31 
 

Who should attend? Emergency managers, volunteer and faith-based organizations, local, state, 
federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/parfd17x12wj/ 

Resilience Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT) 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar discussing the Resilience 
Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT). 
 
The Resilience Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT) is a free, easy-to-use GIS tool that combines 
multiple data layers with analysis tools to examine potential challenges to community resilience. 
With over 100 pre-loaded data layers and easy to use analysis tools, RAPT helps everyone 
understand and support their community before, during and after a disaster. RAPT is free to use. It 
does not require a login to access and is available to anyone with an internet connection.  
RAPT combines data layers on community resilience indicators (population demographics), 
infrastructure and hazards/risks. Participants learned about the history and background of RAPT and 
see a live demo focusing on specific geographic areas in Region 2.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector. 
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/po3mid2bcdpf/ 
 

Everyone has the Right to be Safe: Inclusive Planning for Emergency 
Managers 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar discussing inclusive 
emergency prevention and preparedness. 
This webinar will explore inclusive emergency prevention and preparedness, communication and 
interactions, and standards of practice incorporating vital aspects and perspectives of disability in 
aspects of emergency preparedness. 

People with disabilities are often at increased risk for injury and in need of adapted safety education 
that is relevant, understandable, and functional for their needs. The presenter will share 
collaborative work focused on inclusive and equitable safety education.    

Recording:       https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p58i8f3xecn5/ 

 

Individual and Community Preparedness 
Human Trafficking Awareness Webinar  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a special webinar featuring a subject 
matter expert from Homeland Security Investigations, tasked with investigating, and dismantling 
human trafficking efforts throughout the country.  
 
Human trafficking is a hidden crime, and it can happen in any community; victims can be any age, 
race, gender, or nationality. The first step to combating it is to identify victims so they can be rescued 
and help bring their perpetrators to justice. Education and awareness is the route to a safer 
community. 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/parfd17x12wj/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/po3mid2bcdpf/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p58i8f3xecn5/


 11 of 31 
 

Who should attend?  Whole Community, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector, 
Community and Faith-based Organizations, Emergency Managers, 
 
Recording:  Not recorded   
 

Preparedness for People with Loss of Sight, Hearing or Combined 
Loss 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar about preparedness for 
people with hearing or vision or a combined loss and how Emergency Managers should consider this 
population when making their plans. 
 
This webinar is intended to illuminate preparedness for individuals as well as emergency managers 
developing plans for their community. Four subject matter experts joined us to discuss each targeted 
population of those with loss of sight, loss of hearing or a combined loss of sight and hearing.  
 
Who should attend? Whole Community, emergency managers, first responders, families, service 
providers community and faith-based organizations and other Federal, SLTT government agencies. 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pp8ewbjyzela/ 
 

Tips to Avoid Scams Targeting Older Americans  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a special webinar highlighting the 
Federal Trade Commission’s tips to help avoid scams targeting older Americans.  
 
This Lunch & Learn discussed how to recognize and avoid becoming a victim of identity theft and 
fraud. We focused on scams that impact older adults, including imposter scams like family 
emergency, tech support, and romance scams. Seniors and anyone who regularly interacts with 
seniors are encouraged to attend. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector, Philanthropic entities 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p3f8j07xscbl/ 
 

Individual Preparedness for Older Adults  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Administration for Community 
Living for a webinar focusing on Individual Preparedness for Older Adults.  
 
Experience has shown us that older adults are disproportionately affected by disasters.  When 
disasters happen, assistance from first responders and other vital community support organizations 
may be delayed, and it is important that older adults and their caregivers plan ahead for 
emergencies.  Please join us for this webinar which will focused on various elements of disaster 
preparedness for older adults and their caregivers.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector, Philanthropic entities  
 
Recording:  https://bit.ly/IndivPrepOlderAdult 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/prfqxs3nvpb7/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pp8ewbjyzela/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p3f8j07xscbl/
https://bit.ly/IndivPrepOlderAdult


 12 of 31 
 

Poison Prevention Awareness Month 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar discussing poison prevention.  
 
As part of emergency preparedness and response, it is critical that the potential of poisoning be 
considered. This presentation will discuss carbon monoxide poisoning, chemical emergencies, pre- 
and post-disaster as part of emergency preparedness plans. The presenters discussed poison-
related occurrences during disasters, collaboration between emergency response and public health 
officials, poison prevention tips, talking points for families 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector, Philanthropic entities  
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pzg97409ge80/  
 

Digital Accessibility 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar discussing digital accessibility. 
 
Do you know why Digital Accessibility is important?  If Microsoft Office products like Word, 
PowerPoint, Excel, and Outlook along with Adobe Acrobat PDF documents cannot be read and 
understood by everyone, then many people would miss out on essential, potentially lifesaving 
information. To improve your ability to create accessible materials, the FEMA Digital Accessibility 
(508) Program is hosting a one-hour webinar to help you create accessible documents. This webinar 
showcased the built-in accessibility tools to assist document owners in creating accessible 
documents before posting online or distributing to others. Why? Because Digital Accessibility is 
everyone’s responsibility! 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector. 
 
Recording: https://bit.ly/DigitAccess 
 

Active Shooter Guidance  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in partnership with the Cybersecurity and 
Infrastructure Security Agency (CISA) for a condensed webinar on steps you and your employees can 
take during an active shooter event.  
 
Preparing employees for a potential active shooter incident is an integral component of an 
organization’s incident response planning. Because active shooter incidents are unpredictable and 
evolve quickly, preparing for and knowing what to do in an active shooter situation can be the 
difference between life and death. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community, workplace management, federal, state and local 
agencies, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjylqnegi4ut/ 
 

Until Help Arrives  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on how you can be the 
help until help arrives. 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pzg97409ge80/
https://bit.ly/DigitAccess
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pjylqnegi4ut/


 13 of 31 
 

 
Life- threatening emergencies can happen fast, and emergency responders aren’t always nearby. 
You may be able to save a life by taking simple actions immediately. The Until Help Arrives program 
teaches basic skills to help keep people alive and safe until professional help arrives. Learn five 
simple steps that may save a life. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community individuals and families, volunteer and faith based 
organizations, local, state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pcwad3uxr9pg/  
 

Disaster Awareness for People with Disabilities 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division, in collaboration with the PR Disability 
Integration Advisors, for a workshop on Emergency Preparedness for People with Disabilities and 
others with Access and Functional Needs. The discussion will focus on basic tools to be prepared in 
the event of a natural or man-made disaster. 
 
This workshop aims to support and orient people with disabilities, their families, caregivers, and the 
general public on the need to prepare for all hazards. It also includes special financial considerations 
and guidance to identify type of risks in your community. Emergency Managers will learn how to 
better interact, and the necessary etiquette to support people with disabilities during emergencies.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community, Individuals with disabilities and other access and functional 
needs, caregivers, Local, State and Federal Emergency Managers, CERT Program Leads, Health 
Departments, and NGO’s.  
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/phtm0p7yn5x9/  
 

Disability Etiquette, Awareness, Sensitivity and Terminology Panel 
Discussion 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a panel discussion on a range of 
disability topics relevant to emergency managers. 
 
This webinar will explore and address disability etiquette, awareness, sensitivity, and terminology 
issues and best practices. We have identified a strong need for a dialogue on these topics based on 
requests from our nationwide audience, which includes emergency managers, first responders, 
public health officials, disability related organizations, and social service organizations, as well as 
other stakeholders. The webinar will feature a great panel of subject matter experts including June 
Kailes, internationally recognized Disability Policy Consultant, Therése Brzezinski, Director of 
Planning and Public Policy L.I. Center for Independent Living and Joe Zesski from the Northeast ADA 
Center.  
 
Who should attend? Emergency Managers, Public Health Officials, Whole community partners, 
Volunteer and faith-based organizations, Local, State, Tribal and Federal government. 
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/phd5rez8rl9s/ 
      

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pcwad3uxr9pg/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/phtm0p7yn5x9/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/phd5rez8rl9s/


 14 of 31 
 

 
 
Pet Preparedness 
Did you know that June is National Pet Preparedness Month?  
 
In this webinar, Janice Campbell from Tri-state Canine Response Team will discuss how to include 
your pets, assistance, and service animals in your preparedness plans. We welcome all pet owners 
to attend to receive guidance on how to include your pets and consider their needs when developing 
your emergency plan, building an emergency kit, and carrying out other preparedness actions. 
 
Who should attend? Individuals, families, and professionals that have pet, assistance, and service 
animals in their care. 
 
Recording:         https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p46ycotuwzmu/ 
 
Learn More About the Braille Language System 
The National Preparedness Division of the Puerto Rico Caribbean Office for FEMA Region 2 in 
collaboration with the Office of Integration of People with Disabilities of FEMA and the Braille 
Institute of America, invite you to this workshop where we will talk about the Braille language system, 
its origin, particularities, importance and the combinations of this system.  
 
Did you know that in Puerto Rico there are about 200,000 people with visual impairment and in the 
United States 1.3 million, who use a communication system called Braille? 
 
Who should attend? General public, people with visual impairment and their caregivers, Emergency 
Management Personnel, Government Employees, Municipalities, Independent Living Centers, Core 
Advisory Groups (CAGs), the Ombudsman for People with Disabilities, Teachers and Organizations 
that provide services in the communities. 
 
Recording:           https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pdajbwghj998/  
 

How to Create Accessible E-mails  
Do you know why sending accessible emails is important?  If Outlook emails are sent out without 
ensuring the content within them, including attachments, you run the risk that people will be unable 
to access the content.  If Outlook emails cannot be read and understood by everyone, then people 
could miss out on essential, potentially lifesaving information.  

 
To improve your ability to create accessible emails, the FEMA Digital Accessibility (508) Program is 
hosting a one-hour webinar to ensure Outlook emails are accessible. This webinar will showcase the 
built-in accessibility tools already available within Microsoft Outlook to assist in creating accessible 
emails before distributing them to others. Why? Because Digital Accessibility is everyone’s 
responsibility! 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector. 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2lty7x3zoy0/  
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p46ycotuwzmu/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pdajbwghj998/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2lty7x3zoy0/


 15 of 31 
 

Radiological Preparedness 101 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on the Radiological 
Emergency Preparedness Program (REPP).  
 
REPP is how FEMA conducts reasonable assurance around commercial nuclear power plants. In the 
event of a radiological release and contamination, there are two emergency procedures that are 
recommended to protect a population – shelter in place and evacuation. This webinar will explore 
more about the importance of the REP Program and the preparedness actions communities can take 
to protect them from the effects of a radiological release and contamination. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community individuals and families, volunteer and faith based 
organizations, local, state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording:              https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pbzl8im9wvje/  
 

Provider Ready: Preparedness for Older Adult Service Providers 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in collaboration with the Administration for 
Community Living (ACL), Office of Policy, Planning and Innovation (OPPI - SAMHSA), and Schoharie 
County, NY Area Agency on Aging for a webinar on Preparedness for Older Adult Service Providers. 
 
Many older adults depend on community service providers for necessities and psychosocial support. 
However, these crucial services may be disrupted during disaster, impacting older adults in your 
community. This workshop prepares organizations that provide critical support services to older 
adults. The webinar will discuss continuity of operations, preparedness planning for older adults, 
disaster mental health issues and case studies. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community, workplace management, family members and other care 
givers, federal, state and local agencies, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Recording:               https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p1cltjns9h8j/ 
 

Information and Communications Technology (ICT) During and After 
Disasters 
Please join the FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Information Technology 
Disaster Resource Center (ITDRC) for a presentation on information and communications technology 
during and after disasters. 
 
Digital technologies are an increasingly, if not the most vital link to all other community lifelines. Join 
the Information Technology Disaster Resource Center (ITDRC) as we discuss how an international 
volunteer workforce, enabled by the world’s largest communications and technology firms, is 
bolstering community resiliency in the face of rising global natural- and man-made crises and 
disasters. The Information Technology Disaster Resource Center is a global, volunteer driven 501(c)3 
that harnesses the collective resources of the technology community to provide no-cost Information 
and Communications Technologies that connect responders and survivors, ultimately accelerating 
recovery. 
 
Who should attend? The w hole community, workplace management, family members, federal, state 
and local agencies, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/parua1y33dyw/ 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pbzl8im9wvje/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p1cltjns9h8j/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/parua1y33dyw/


 16 of 31 
 

 

Get Prepared with the Region 2 Preparedness Team 
Please join the Region 2 Preparedness Team in partnership with NJ Department of Education School 
Preparedness and Emergency Planning for a webinar focused on preparedness steps you can take 
NOW in honor of National Preparedness Month.  
 
We will discuss basic preparedness steps anyone can take. The webinar will focus on general 
preparedness, pet preparedness, financial preparedness and building community resilience. 
 
Who should attend? Parents, Individuals, families, whole community, community-based and faith-
based organizations, schools, state and local partners. 
 
Recording:           https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2iaspq2q1yt/ 
 

Lunch and Learn - Expanding Mitigation: Making the Connection to 
Older Adults 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness and Mitigation Divisions for a short webinar on how 
to expand the reach of mitigation activities by engaging older adults in alignment with National 
Preparedness Month. 
 
This webinar will focus on the Older Adults Guide in the “Guides to Expanding Mitigation” series. 
Older adults can face greater risks when it comes to the impacts of extreme weather events and 
emergencies, especially if they are living alone, are low-income, have a disability, or live in rural 
areas. At the same time, older adults have long-term perspectives and longstanding relationships 
that can inform planning efforts. As an inherently resilient population, older adults have much to 
offer to communities, both in steady-state life and in post-disaster recovery. 
 
During this webinar, learn about the value of creating accessible communities for all ages. Hear 
recommendations for ways community officials can include older adults in efforts to reduce risk 
through hazard mitigation. This webinar and the Older Adults Guide serve as a starting point for 
community officials to discuss how these partnerships in mitigation can create more livable, 
accessible, and resilient communities for all. 
 
Who should attend? Emergency Managers, volunteer and faith-based organizations, local,  
state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording:              https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pqbbuuislyhk/ 
 

Dialysis in Disaster 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and Quality Insights Renal Network for a 
webinar on Dialysis in Disaster. 
 
This webinar will address the role of the Access and Functional Needs (AFN) Planner at the NJ Office 
of Emergency Management (NJOEM) in assisting County AFN Coordinators, dialysis providers and 
patients, and other stakeholders before, during and after disasters. An overview of NJOEM's Register 
Ready will be provided as well. The End Stage Renal Disease (ESRD) Network 3’s Regional 
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator will cover what dialysis is and how receiving treatment can be 
impacted by an emergency event. Learn from firsthand experiences and lessons learned during 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p2iaspq2q1yt/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pqbbuuislyhk/


 17 of 31 
 

hurricanes Irma and Maria. Additional topics will include preparedness and planning considerations 
for dialysis patients, their families, emergency responders, and dialysis facility staff. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community – general public, families, organizations, NGOs, local, 
state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Registration:              https://fema.connectsolutions.com/dialysisdisaster/event/registration.html  
 

Scams Targeting Older Adults Before, During and After Disasters 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Federal Trade Commission (FTC) on 
a webinar on scams targeting older adults before, during and after disasters. 
 
Older Americans are often the target of online and telemarketing scams – and natural disasters 
provide the perfect environment for scammers to move in. This webinar, presented by an attorney 
from the Federal Trade Commission’s Northeast Regional Office, will help you to identify common 
types of frauds and scams that target older Americans, focusing in particular on scams related to 
weather emergencies, COVID-19, and other disasters, and provide guidance on how to protect 
yourself from those scams.  
 
Who should attend? The whole community, workplace management, family members and other care 
givers, federal, state and local agencies, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/psuv30o6cu2d/ 
 

Cybersecurity Preparedness 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division this October in honor of National 
Cybersecurity Awareness Month, a dedicated month for the public and private sectors to work 
together to raise awareness about the importance of cybersecurity.  
 
We will be joined by Rich Richard, Cyber Security Advisor for DHS’ Cybersecurity and Infrastructure 
Security Agency (CISA). 2023 the 20th annual Cybersecurity Awareness Month and this year CISA is 
launching a new awareness program that will encourage 4 simple steps every American can take to 
stay safe online.  Simple actions we should all take not only during Cybersecurity Awareness Month, 
but every day throughout the year that can help keep your workplace, home, you and your family 
cyber-safe. 
 
Who should attend? Individuals, families, whole community, community-based and faith-based 
organizations, small businesses, federal, state and local government 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p180kag5k1is/ 
 

Holiday and Winter Fire Safety 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the U.S. Fire Administration for a 
webinar on holiday and winter fire safety. 
 
Are you truly ready for the colder weather and associated holidays?  Have you prepared your 
residence to eliminate fire and life safety hazards to help ensure worry-free days during the cooler 
months ahead?  Tune-in to your webinar of safety, on the morning of Wednesday, November 15, 
2023, to prepare your in-home resilience. 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/dialysisdisaster/event/registration.html
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/psuv30o6cu2d/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p180kag5k1is/


 18 of 31 
 

 
Who should attend? The whole community – general public, NGOs, local,  
state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording:              https://fema.connectsolutions.com/holidayfiresafety/event/registration.html  
 

Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Centers 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Northeast ADA Center for a webinar 
about how the Northeast ADA and the National ADA Network can inform and strengthen disaster 
preparedness planning and response for all community members. 
 
The Northeast ADA Center, serving Region 2, is one of ten centers in the ADA National Network with 
a shared mission of providing technical assistance, training, and research on the Americans with 
Disabilities Act (ADA). The ADA is a civil rights law that protects individuals with disabilities to ensure 
equal access and equal opportunity. Mr. Zesski will discuss the work of the Northeast ADA and the 
ADA National Network, describe the ADA and how it can impact planning and apply in a disaster 
response situation, and share resources and tools developed by the ADA National Network related to 
disaster preparedness and response. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community, family members and other care givers, federal, state and 
local agencies, emergency managers, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Registration:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/adacenters/event/registration.html  
 

CORE Advisory Groups (CAGS) 
Please join the National Preparedness Division for an exciting look at Core Advisory Groups (CAGs).  
Kathleen Madigan, FEMA Region 2 Disability Integration Specialist and Lourdes Cabrera, Capacity 
Building & Individual/Community Resilience Specialist will offer an inside look at this critically 
important effort to involve individuals with disabilities and others with access and functional needs, 
their caregivers and service providers in all aspects of emergency management planning in an effort 
to foster a whole community approach.  
 
Our speakers will answer the questions: What is a CAG? Who should join a CAG? Why you should join 
a CAG? and How to start a CAG in your community? The goal of the CAG is to promote inclusive 
emergency management by encouraging collaboration and partnerships between community 
disability stakeholders and emergency managers. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community, individuals with disabilities and other with access and 
functional needs, caregivers, Local, State and Federal Emergency Managers, Department of Health, 
and NGO’s. 
 
Recording:         https://fema.connectsolutions.com/psu2384pgqgj/ 
 
 

Disaster Mind Simulation 
Please join the Region 2 and Region 8 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on disaster 
mind simulation. 
 
Join the Region 8 National Preparedness Division for a demonstration of the new Disaster Mind 
simulation. The new simulation, available on FEMA’s website, is a new game aimed at teaching high 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/holidayfiresafety/event/registration.html
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/adacenters/event/registration.html
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/psu2384pgqgj/


 19 of 31 
 

school students (ages 13-17) about decision-making in the face of a disaster. The simulation can be 
played on any PC-based web browser and is ideal for educators and emergency managers looking for 
a free, yet meaningful way to implement disaster preparedness programming and curriculum into 
their classrooms and other educational spaces. At the webinar, you’ll learn how to play the 
simulation, how to implement the game into existing preparedness curriculum or programming, and 
get educational resources for parents/guardians, teachers, and emergency managers.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community, family, caregivers, Local, State and Federal Emergency 
Managers, community and faith-based organizations and NGO’s.  
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/disastermindsimulation/event/registration.html  
 

Mental and Emotional Health 
Americares: Self Care for Responders 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in partnership with Americares for a 
webinar on selfcare for disaster responders and healthcare workers. Amidst the COVID-19 pandemic 
disaster responders and healthcare workers who test and treat COVID 19 patients were, and 
continue to be, at higher risk of contracting it, than the general public. The possibility of contagion 
and even of bringing the disease home entails a high level of stress and anxiety.  
 
We deal with the double burden of stress from home and work in the face of major disasters. Facing 
the difficult scenario of caring for themselves and others during this emergency presents health 
workers with the risk of burnout, indirect trauma, and compassion fatigue. This webinar explained 
the specific stressors of first responders, mental and psychosocial health workers and healthcare 
providers, including secondary traumatic stress. The Americares team also provided tools that can 
be used to promote self-care and aid in self-assessment. 
 
Who should attend? First responders, CERT Volunteers, Hospital staff, Mental health and 
psychosocial service providers. 
 
Recording:   https://bit.ly/RespSelfCare23 
 
Mental Health Preparedness for a Disaster or Emergency 
Please join the Region 2 Preparedness Team for a webinar on mental health preparedness in the 
event of a disaster or emergency. 
 
Being prepared for an emergency allows us to organize ourselves and better structure the response 
we will have to it. Having material and knowledge in advance facilitates the effective actions that we 
will take later. However, it is also necessary to prepare ourselves emotionally. When disaster strikes, 
individuals are not only at risk of physical injury, but may also experience emotional and 
psychological "wounds." Taking care of your mental health before an emergency will help you think 
clearly and react to urgent needs to protect yourself, and your family and community.  
 
Who should attend? The whole community, first responders, OEMs, hospital staff and health care 
providers, local, state and federal government. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pm9pa08c0679/ 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/plj85rywcdov/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/plj85rywcdov/
https://bit.ly/RespSelfCare23
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pm9pa08c0679/


 20 of 31 
 

Natural Hazards 
Severe Winter Weather Preparedness for the DAFN Community 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in partnership with subject matter experts 
from the American Red Cross and Erie County, NY for a special webinar about winter weather 
preparedness for everyone including people with disabilities and access and functional needs. 
 
This webinar discussed the importance of preparing the whole community for severe winter weather. 
Our speakers focused on tips and important steps that everyone can take to be ready and safe 
throughout the winter.  
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector, Emergency Managers 
 
Recording:  https://bit.ly/WinterPrepforDAFN 
 

Hurricane Preparedness for the Whole Community   
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in honor of Hurricane Preparedness Week 
to encourage everyone to evaluate their personal hurricane risk before hurricane season begins on 
June 1st. 
 
Hurricane Preparedness Week encourages everyone to evaluate their personal hurricane risk before 
hurricane season begins on June 1. This webinar will cover hurricane basics, information resources, 
and how to find out if you live in a hurricane evacuation zone. 
We will also discuss preparedness measures for people living in hurricane-prone areas, such as 
emergency supplies, insurance, preparing your home, and making an individual or family hurricane 
plan.  
 
Who should attend? The whole community – individuals and families, volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, local, state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pok6en7wvhp6/ 
 

Rebuild by Design Report: Atlas of Disaster  
Please join the FEMA Region 2 National Preparedness Division and Climate Adaptation Initiative 
Committee for a webinar on Rebuild by Design’s “Atlas of Disaster” report, which provides a deep 
dive into federal disaster data to understand the nation’s recent climate impacts. 
 
Ninety percent of U.S. counties have had an extreme weather event between 2011 and 2021 –
affecting over 300 million Americans. The data shows that climate change is here and most 
Americans are suffering. Rebuild by Design’s “Atlas of Disaster” includes over 300 maps, providing 
an analysis of U.S. county-level disaster declaration data to understand who has experienced recent 
federal disaster occurrences, FEMA and HUD post-disaster assistance, social vulnerability, energy 
reliability, and offers a new framework for identifying areas where investments in climate 
infrastructure could address social challenges. At the briefing, Rebuild by Design will show you how 
you can use this data to improve climate adaptation planning. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Community and faith-
based organizations, Local, State, Federal government, Private Sector. 
 
Recording:        https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p8kxh4ft9rzb/ 

https://bit.ly/WinterPrepforDAFN
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pok6en7wvhp6/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p8kxh4ft9rzb/


 21 of 31 
 

 

Resilience and Hurricane Preparedness 
The National Preparedness Division from the Puerto Rico Caribbean Area Office for FEMA Region 2 in 
strong collaboration with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services invite you to this virtual 
workshop to hear perspectives from various federal agencies on hurricane preparedness and 
resilience.  
 
The Speakers will present relevant information from the Office of the Assistant Secretary for 
Preparedness and Response, the Administration for Children and Families, the Health Resources 
and Services Administration, and the Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration.  
 
Who should attend? Healthcare and Social Service Providers, Government Agencies, Community-
Based and Faith-Based Organizations. 
 

Recording:              https://fema.connectsolutions.com/prptp7336phm/  

Equity and Hurricane Preparedness 
The National Preparedness Division from the Puerto Rico Caribbean Area Office for FEMA Region 2 in 
strong collaboration with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services invite you to this virtual 
workshop to hear perspectives from various federal agencies on hurricane preparedness and 
resilience. Speakers will present relevant information from the Office of the Assistant Secretary for 
Health, the Administration for Community Living, the Office for Civil Rights, and the Centers for 
Medicare & Medicaid Services.   
 
The Speakers will present relevant information from the Office of the Assistant Secretary for 
Preparedness and Response, the Administration for Children and Families, the Health Resources 
and Services Administration, and the Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration.  
 
Who should attend? Healthcare Providers, Government Agencies, Community-Based and Faith-Based 
Organizations. 
 

Recording:                https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pmg1fnl3mugo/ 

Hurricane Preparedness in the USVI 
The National Preparedness Division from the Puerto Rico Caribbean Area Office for FEMA Region 2 in 
strong collaboration with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services invite you to this virtual 
workshop to hear perspectives from various federal agencies on hurricane preparedness and 
resilience. Speakers will present relevant information from the Virgin Islands Territorial Emergency 
Management Agency, the Department of Health, and the Department of Human Services  
 
Who should attend? Healthcare and Social Service Providers, Government Agencies, Community-
Based and Faith-Based Organizations. 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/hhsfema/ 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/prptp7336phm/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pmg1fnl3mugo/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/hhsfema/


 22 of 31 
 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) - Flood 
Preparedness 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division in collaboration with the National Oceanic 
and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) for a webinar on flood preparedness. 
 
Flooding is a threat to some part of the United States and its territories nearly every day of the 
year. On average, flooding is the second greatest weather-related killer in the United States, causing 
around 100 deaths per year. Being prepared and knowing what to do in case of a flood will greatly 
improve your safety, better protect your property and increase your chance of survival if it happens in 
your area.  
 
Who should attend? The whole community, workplace management, federal, state and local 
agencies, community and faith-based organizations. 
 
Recording:             https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pp9bnm42hioh/  
 

Extreme Heat Preparedness 
Please join us for a discussion concerning the dangers of extreme heat and its impact on people, 
animals, and communities.  
 
The National Weather Service will provide useful information about the science of extreme heat, its 
effects on weather and discuss alerts and warnings. A representative from the University of Puerto 
Rico will discuss extreme heat’s impacts and challenges to island life, infrastructure, and post 
disaster reconstruction. The New York City Department of Health will discuss impacts on people, 
pets, risk factors concerning vulnerable populations, urban heat islands and effects on health and 
infrastructure and mitigating strategies.  FEMA will conclude the webinar with helpful hints and 
mitigating actions everyone should know to be better prepared for extreme heat and improve 
chances for lessening the impacts to people, pets, and communities. 
 
Who should attend? The whole community – individuals and families, volunteer and faith-based 
organizations, local, state, federal government, Non-profits, faith-based institutions and private 
sector entities. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pa1vdahag87n/   
 

Earthquake Awareness and Preparedness 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division for an Earthquake Preparedness webinar on 
the day before International ShakeOut Day. The discussion will include tips on how to prepare and 
what to do during an earthquake. 
 
This webinar will feature guest speakers from the University of Puerto Rico Mayagüez, Puerto Rico 
Seismic Network. These subject matter experts will discuss the background and impact of 
earthquakes and tsunamis in Region 2, specifically in Puerto Rico and the US Virgin Islands. 
Additionally, the webinar will provide preparedness information including how to update emergency 
plans and supplies, and to secure your space in order to prevent damage and injuries.  
 
Who should attend? The whole community – general public, NGOs, local,  
state, federal government and private sector. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pxshwyjnrz7n/ 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pp9bnm42hioh/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pxshwyjnrz7n/


 23 of 31 
 

 

Small Businesses 
Organizations Preparing for Emergency Needs (OPEN) 
Please join the Individual and Community Preparedness Teams from FEMA HQ and Region 2 for a 
webinar on the Organizations Preparing for Emergency Needs (OPEN) training to help keep your 
organization OPEN before, during and after disasters. 
 
OPEN training provides a variety of organizations (community and faith-based organizations, local 
businesses, other non-profit, non-governmental, or charitable organizations) with the tools they need 
to prepare for disasters and sustain operations, in order to provide critical services to those 
disproportionately impacted by an incident. This webinar is for members of these organizations and 
local emergency managers to get better acquainted with the training and its resources.  
 
Who should attend? Community and Faith Based Organizations, other non-profit, NGOs, Emergency 
Managers, Small Businesses, Institutes of Higher Education. 
 
Recording:  https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pxvm0e8xx05n/  
 

OPEN with Private Sector 
Please join Region 2 National Preparedness Division for a webinar on Organizations Preparing for 
Emergency Needs (OPEN). Businesses that are unable to sustain operations during an emergency 
incident exponentially impact individuals and the community who rely on them. The OPEN program 
offers a ten-step action plan for essential community economic and social resilience.  
 
This webinar will review key steps of the action plan and explain how organizations can use OPEN to 
identify risks, locate resources, and consider immediate preparedness actions.  
 
Who Should attend? Community-Based Organizations, Non-profit Organizations, Small Businesses, 
Chambers of Commerce Memberships, Business and Industry Associations. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pe4gigc7px7v/ 
 

Miscellaneous 
Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Benefit Basics  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Employee Benefits Security 
Administration within the Department of Labor for a webinar on what you need to know about 
employee benefits.  
 
As you prepare to enter (or re-enter) the job market, you should understand that your compensation 
consists of more than your take-home salary. It is likely that your employer may offer employee 
benefits to augment your salary. It is important that you understand your options under these benefit 
plans in order to protect your financial security while employed and planning for retirement. This 
webinar will provide you with information and resources on some of the most important aspects of 
employee benefits. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Community and faith-
based organizations 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pxvm0e8xx05n/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pe4gigc7px7v/


 24 of 31 
 

 
Recording:   https://bit.ly/DOLBenefit 
 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Savings Fitness  
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the Employee Benefits Security Admin. 
(EBSA) within the Department of Labor for a webinar about how you can be financially fit.  
 
The EBSA wants you to succeed in setting financial and retirement goals. Planning for a secure 
retirement can be challenging, but the sooner you start, the easier it will be. Join us as we discuss 
ways to increase your financial fitness and save for retirement, including making the most of 
employer-based retirement savings plans. This webinar will start you on the way to setting goals and 
putting your saving high on your list of personal priorities. 
 
Who should attend? Whole community partners, Individuals and families, Community and faith-
based organizations. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p01l63uo705r/ 
 

Resilience Bingo 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the New York City Emergency 
Management (NYCEM) Agency for a game of Resilience Bingo in celebration of National 
Preparedness Month this September. 
 
This event will kickoff with a brief presentation on steps you can take to be better prepared for all 
hazards. Bingo will begin with the host randomly selecting preparedness items from a list until there 
is a winner. With multiple rounds scheduled, everyone has a chance to win! 
 
Who should attend? The whole community –individuals and families, volunteer and community-
based organizations, local, state, federal government and private sect. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pdsuowmqxzai/ 
 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) - Taking the 
Mystery Out of Retirement 
Please join the Region 2 National Preparedness Division and the U.S. Department of Labor - 
Employee Benefits Security Administration for a webinar on taking the mystery out of retirement.  
 
For many Americans, planning for retirement is a mystery. This workshop that will help you unravel 
the mystery and reach your retirement goals. We will discuss a simplified, bottom-line approach to 
figuring out how much you need to save and how to make your money last over a long retirement. 
You'll learn how to track and understand your savings or 401(k) plans, how to decide when to start 
drawing your social security benefits and filling the gap in your retirement savings.  
 
Who should attend? Individuals, families, whole community, community-based and faith-based 
organizations, small businesses, federal, state and local government 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pw4tusxsgnzq/ 
 

https://bit.ly/DOLBenefit
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p01l63uo705r/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pdsuowmqxzai/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pw4tusxsgnzq/


 25 of 31 
 

 

Spanish ONLY Webinars 
Conoce Más Acerca del Sistema de Lenguaje Braille 
La División de Preparación Nacional de la Oficina del Caribe de Puerto Rico para la Región 2 de 
FEMA en colaboración con la Oficina de Integración de Personas con Discapacidades de FEMA y 
Instituto Braille de América, les invitan a este taller donde se conversará acerca del sistema de 
lenguaje Braille, su origen, particularidades, importancia y las combinaciones de este sistema.  
 
¿Sabia usted que en Puerto Rico hay alrededor de 200,000 personas con alguna discapacidad 
visual y en estados Unidos 1.3 millones, los cuales utilizan un sistema de comunicación llamado 
Braille? 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Publico general, Personas con incapacidad visual y sus cuidadores, Personal 
de Manejo de Emergencias, Empleados Gubernamentales, Municipios, Centros de Vida 
Independientes, Core Advisory Groups (CAGs), Defensoría de las Personas con Impedimentos (DPI), 
profesores y organizaciones que brindan servicio en las comunidades. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pel1wqxi16jl/ 
 

Vivienda y Salud en su Comunidad- Subvención de Fondos Para un 
Hogar Saludable 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina de Puerto Rico para el Caribe de FEMA Región 2 en 
colaboración con la Oficina de Control de Riesgos por Plomo y Hogares Saludables (OLHCHH, por sus 
siglas en inglés) de HUD les invitan a este taller donde hablaremos de la disponibilidad de sobre 
$600M en diferentes programas que tiene OLHCHH para ayudar a los niños y otras poblaciones 
vulnerables a alcanzar su pleno potencial mediante la identificación y mitigación de los riesgos en el 
hogar. 
 
Estos fondos ayudan a transformar las comunidades, a preservar viviendas asequibles, y sirven de 
catalizador para la construcción de infraestructuras locales, capacitación de personal/contratistas y 
creación de empleos. 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Agencias estatales y locales, público en general; organizaciones de salud 
pública, comunitarias y religiosas, colegios y universidades, organizaciones y proveedores de 
servicios sanitarios y sociales. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p6pdgcoxcmkd/ 
 

Beneficios Básicos "Más que un salario: Lo que necesita saber sobre 
los beneficios del empleado" 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina de Puerto Rico para el Caribe de FEMA Región 2 en 
colaboración con Departamento del Trabajo de EE. UU. Administración de Seguridad de Beneficios 
para Empleados les invitan a este taller donde hablaremos sobre los beneficios patrocinados por el 
empleador. 
 
Mientras usted se prepara para ingresar (o reingresar) al mercado laboral, debe comprender que su 
compensación consiste en más que su salario. Es probable que su empleador pueda ofrecer 
beneficios a los empleados para aumentar su salario. Es importante que comprenda sus opciones 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pel1wqxi16jl/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p6pdgcoxcmkd/


 26 of 31 
 

bajo estos planes de beneficios para proteger su seguridad financiera mientras trabaja y planifica su 
jubilación. Este seminario le proporcionará información y recursos sobre algunos de los aspectos 
más importantes de los beneficios. 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Agencias estatales y locales, público en general; colegios y universidades. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pyp72a9x2i8g/ 
 

Aprenda a cómo visibilizar el Crimen de Trata Humana 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina de Puerto Rico para el Caribe de FEMA Región 2 en 
colaboración con el departamento de Inmigración y Aduanas de Estados Unidos (ICE, por sus siglas 
en inglés) les invitan a este taller donde hablaremos aspectos muy importantes para la identificación 
y prevención del crimen de trata humana y evitar que personas vulnerables,  desesperadas o de 
quienes simplemente buscan una mejor vida caigan en esta practica criminalizada y sean abusadas. 
Estas redes operan clandestinamente, lo que lo convierte en crímenes de difícil detección.  
 
La trata de personas y el tráfico ilícito de migrantes constituyen delitos generalizados. Redes 
organizadas e individuos trafican a hombres, mujeres, niños y niñas para sus fines lucrativos. Usted 
puede ayudar a prevenir esta practica reconociendo señales, comportamientos y denunciándolo a 
las autoridades correspondientes. Estos son crímenes que atentan contra los derechos humanos y 
lastiman la dignidad humana, a la vez que ocasionan grandes daños a sus víctimas. 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Publico general, manejadores de emergencias, madres, padres, maestros, 
lideres comunitarios. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pt79id4q4ll4/ 
 

Resiliencia y Preparación para Huracanes 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina del Área del Caribe de Puerto Rico para la Región 2 
de FEMA en estrecha colaboración con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos le invitan a 
este taller virtual para compartir las perspectivas de varias agencias federales sobre la preparación 
ante los huracanes en una época de gran cambio climático.  
 
Los conferenciantes presentarán información pertinente de la Oficina del Subsecretario de 
Preparación y Respuesta, la Administración para Niños y Familias, la Administración de Recursos y 
Servicios Sanitarios y la Administración de Servicios de Salud Mental y Abuso de Sustancias.  
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Proveedores de servicios y salud, agencias gubernamentales, organizaciones 
comunitarias y de base de fe. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p4hudpm7aaw3/ 
 

Equidad y Preparación para Huracanes Webinar 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina del Área del Caribe de Puerto Rico para la Región 2 
de FEMA en estrecha colaboración con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos le invitan a 
este taller virtual para compartir las perspectivas de varias agencias federales sobre la preparación 
ante los huracanes en una época de gran cambio climático. Los conferenciantes presentarán 
información pertinente de la Oficina del Subsecretario de Salud, la Oficina de Derechos Civiles y los 
Centros de Servicios de Medicare y Medicaid. 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pyp72a9x2i8g/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pt79id4q4ll4/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p4hudpm7aaw3/


 27 of 31 
 

¿Quién debería asistir? Proveedores de servicios y salud, agencias gubernamentales, organizaciones 
comunitarias y de base de fe. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p0ym67ljqsiy/ 
 

Orientación de Preparación para Emergencias-Concientización 
acerca de Desastres Para Personas con Discapacidades 
La División de Preparación Nacional de la Región 2, en colaboración con el Asesor Principal de 
Integración de Discapacitados de PR, le invita a participar en un taller sobre preparación ante 
emergencias para personas con discapacidad y otras personas con necesidades funcionales y de 
acceso. El debate se centrará en las herramientas básicas para estar preparados en caso de 
catástrofe natural o provocada por el hombre. 
 
El taller tiene como objetivo apoyar y orientar a las personas con discapacidad, sus familias, 
cuidadores y público en general sobre la necesidad de prepararse para todo tipo de riesgos. Incluye 
además aspectos financieros a considerar, así como orientación para identificar tipos de riesgos en 
su comunidad. Los Manejadores de Emergencias tendrán la oportunidad de familiarizarse con el 
protocolo necesario para apoyar a las personas con discapacidades durante emergencias. 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Toda la comunidad, personas con discapacidades y otras necesidades 
funcionales y de acceso, sus cuidadores, manejadores de emergencias, representantes de los 
gobiernos estatales y federales, miembros CERT, personal del departamentos de salud y ONGs. 
 
Recording: https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p3sywcm1k88a/ 
 

¿Cómo Trabajar Proyectos Comunitarios? 
Saludos, este formulario es para llevar un buen manejo de la asistencia del taller. Favor de llenar 
cada espacio en blanco con el grupo al que representa, nombre, su correo electrónico y su número 
de teléfono. Se les estará brindando en la tarde un certificado de participación. ¡Esperamos que este 
taller sea de su disfrute! 
 
Recording:          https://youtu.be/vVmskV81oDY     
 

Preparación para la Temporada de Huracanes en PR 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina del Área del Caribe de Puerto Rico para la Región 2 
de FEMA en estrecha colaboración con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos le invitan a 
este taller virtual para compartir las perspectivas de varias agencias federales sobre la preparación 
y resiliencia ante los huracanes en una época de gran cambio climático. escuchar las perspectivas 
de varios organismos federales sobre la preparación y la resistencia ante los huracanes. 
 
Contamos con conferenciantes del Departamento de Salud y de la Familia. 
 
¿Quién debería asistir? Manejadores de Emergencias, Proveedores de servicios y salud, agencias 
gubernamentales, industria privada organizaciones comunitarias y de base de fe. 
 
Recording:         https://fema.connectsolutions.com/hhsfemaspa/ 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p0ym67ljqsiy/
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/p3sywcm1k88a/
https://youtu.be/vVmskV81oDY
https://fema.connectsolutions.com/hhsfemaspa/


 28 of 31 
 

Taller Sobre Servicios de Salud Mental para la Comunidad 
LGBTTQIA+ 
La División Nacional de Preparación de la Oficina del Área del Caribe de Puerto Rico para la Región 2 
de FEMA en estrecha colaboración con La Oficina de Calidad de la Administración de Servicios de 
Salud y Contra la Adicción (ASSMCA) les invita a este taller virtual donde se proveerá información 
sobre algunos recursos de salud mental disponibles para personas de la comunidad LGBTTQIA+ de 
Puerto Rico.  
 
El Sr. Roberto Marcos Morales Soto estará ofreciendo una descripción de las funciones de ASSMCA 
en servicio a la comunidad como la Línea PAS, y la Sra. Aixa Pacheco Valderrama ofrecerá mayores 
detalles sobre la salud mental, la intervención en crisis y la prevención. 
 
 
¿Quién debe participar? Representantes de organizaciones sin fines de lucro, portavoces de la 
comunidad LGBTTQIA+ así como individuos y familiares de la comunidad LGBTTQIA+. 
 
Recording:           https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pmr3l147m0ls/    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/pmr3l147m0ls/


 29 of 31 
 

Index 
2023 CERT Promo Webinar ................................................................................................................ 5 

Active Shooter Guidance  ................................................................................................................. 12 

Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program (AFGP)………………………………………..….…………….…………8 

Amateur Radio for Emergency Managers ........................................................................................... 9 

Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Centers……………………………………………………..………………..17 

Americares: Self Care for Responders ............................................................................................. 18 

        Aprenda a cómo visibilizar el Crimen de Trata Humana ................................................................ 25 

        Beneficios Básicos "Más que un salario: Lo que necesita saber sobre los beneficios del empleado" 25 

Be Prepared…to Improvise .................................................................................................................. 6         

Bringing CERT Into The 21st Century  ................................................................................................. 7 

Communicating With People With Disabilities As First Responders………………………………….……….7 

¿Cómo Trabajar Proyectos Comunitarios?.......................................................................................27 

         Conoce Más Acerca del Sistema de Lenguaje Braille .................................................................... 24 

CORE Advisory Groups (CAGS)……………………………..………………………………………………………………18 

Cybersecurity Preparedness………………………..……………………………………………………………………….17 

Dialysis in Disaster……………………………..……………………………………………………………………………….16 

Digital Accessibility ............................................................................................................................ 11 

Disability Etiquette, Awareness, Sensitivity and Terminology Panel Discussion .......................... 13 

Disaster Awareness for People with Disabilities ............................................................................. 12 

Disaster Mind Simulation…………………………..………………………………………………………………………..18 

Drones as a Tool for Damage Assessment and Flood Mitigation ..................................................... 6 

Earthquake Awareness and Preparedness………………………………………………………………………….22 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Benefit Basics  .............................................. 23 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (ESB) - Taking the Mystery out of Retirement……….24 

Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Savings Fitness  ............................................ 23 

        Equidad y Preparación para Huracanes Webinar ........................................................................... 26 

Equity and Hurricane Preparedness ................................................................................................ 20 

Everyone has the Right to be Safe: Inclusive Planning for Emergency Managers........................ 10 

Extreme Heat Preparedness………………………………………………………………………………………………..21 

FEMA Assistance to Firefighter Grant Programs May 16th 2023 ..................................................... 8 

Get Prepared with the Region 2 Preparedness Team……………………………………………..……………..15 

Holiday and Winter Fire Safety………………………………………………………..……………………………………17 

House of Worship: Grant Funding Opportunity .................................................................................. 8  

How to Create Accessible E-mails  ................................................................................................... 14 



 30 of 31 
 

Human Trafficking Awareness  ........................................................................................................ 10 

Hurricane Preparedness for the Whole Community ....................................................................... 19 

Hurricane Preparedness in the USVI ............................................................................................... 21 

Hurricane Tools for Emergency Managers ......................................................................................... 9 

Individual Preparedness for Older Adults  ....................................................................................... 11 

information and Communications Technology (ICT) During and After Disasters .......................... 15 

Learn More About the Braille Language System………………………………………………………….………..13 

Lunch and Learn-Expanding Mitigation Making the Connection to Older Adults………..……….……15 

Mental Health Preparedness for a Disaster or Emergency…………………….……………………………...19 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)-Flood Preparedness……………………..21 

Organizations Preparing for Emergency Needs (OPEN) .................................................................. 22 

OPEN with Private Sector……………………………………………………………………………………………………..22 

        Orientación de Preparación para Emergencias-Concientización acerca de Desastres Para    
Personas con Discapacidades ......................................................................................................... 26 

Pet Preparedness .............................................................................................................................. 12 

Poison Prevention Awareness Month .............................................................................................. 11 

Preparación para la Temporada de Huracanes en PR……………………………………………………………27 

Preparedness for People with Loss of Sight, Hearing or Combined Loss ..................................... 10 

Provider Ready: Preparedness for Older Adult Service .................................................................. 14 

Radiological Preparedness 101 ...................................................................................................14 

Rebuild by Design Report: Atlas of Disaster .................................................................................... 20 

Resilience Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT).................................................................................... 9 

Resilience and Hurricane Preparedness ......................................................................................... 20 

Resilience Bingo………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….24 

        Resiliencia y Preparación para Huracanes ..................................................................................... 26 

Responding to the Disabilities and Access and Functional Needs Community ............................... 7 

Scams Targeting Older Adults Before, During and After Disasters……………..…………………………..16 

Severe Winter Weather Preparedness for the DAFN Community .................................................. 19 

        Taller Sobre Servicios de Salud Mental para la Comunidad LGBTQIA+…………………………………..27 

Tips to Avoid Scams Targeting Older Americans  ............................................................................ 11 

Until Help Arrives  .............................................................................................................................. 12 

        Vivienda y Salud en su Comunidad- Subvención de Fondos Para un Hogar Saludable .............. 25 

You Don’t Need Them Until You Do: Effective CERT Mutual Aid………………………………….…………….6 

 

 

 



 31 of 31 
 

 

 

See all our upcoming webinars 

View previous webinar recordings 
Want Region 2 news? subscribe 

Contact Us: 
fema-r2-prepares@fema. dhs.gov 

 
 

 

https://fema.connectsolutions.com/admin/show-event-catalog?folder-id=142643103
https://www.fema.gov/emergency-managers/individuals-communities/preparedness-webinars
https://public.govdelivery.com/accounts/USDHSFEMA/signup/13827
mailto:fema-r2-prepares@fema.dhs.gov
https://www.fema.gov/region-ii-national-preparedness

	FEMA Region 2 Webinars
	CERT (Community Emergency Response Team)
	2023 CERT Promo Webinar
	Be Prepared…to Improvise
	Drones as a Tool for Damage Assessment and Flood Mitigation
	You Don’t Need Them Until You Do: Effective CERT Mutual Aid
	Communicating With People with Disabilities As First Responders
	Bringing CERT Into The 21st Century
	Responding to the Disabilities and Access and Functional Needs Community

	Grants
	House of Worship: Grant Funding Opportunity
	Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program (AFGP)
	FEMA Assistance to Firefighter Grant Programs May 16th, 2023


	Resources for Emergency Managers
	Amateur Radio for Emergency Managers
	Hurricane Tools for Emergency Managers
	Resilience Analysis and Planning Tool (RAPT)
	Everyone has the Right to be Safe: Inclusive Planning for Emergency Managers

	Individual and Community Preparedness
	Human Trafficking Awareness Webinar
	Preparedness for People with Loss of Sight, Hearing or Combined Loss
	Tips to Avoid Scams Targeting Older Americans
	Individual Preparedness for Older Adults
	Poison Prevention Awareness Month
	Digital Accessibility
	Active Shooter Guidance
	Until Help Arrives
	Disaster Awareness for People with Disabilities
	Disability Etiquette, Awareness, Sensitivity and Terminology Panel Discussion
	Pet Preparedness
	Learn More About the Braille Language System
	Radiological Preparedness 101
	Provider Ready: Preparedness for Older Adult Service Providers
	Information and Communications Technology (ICT) During and After Disasters
	Get Prepared with the Region 2 Preparedness Team
	Lunch and Learn - Expanding Mitigation: Making the Connection to Older Adults
	Dialysis in Disaster
	Scams Targeting Older Adults Before, During and After Disasters
	Cybersecurity Preparedness
	Holiday and Winter Fire Safety
	Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Centers
	CORE Advisory Groups (CAGS)
	Disaster Mind Simulation

	Mental and Emotional Health
	Americares: Self Care for Responders

	Natural Hazards
	Severe Winter Weather Preparedness for the DAFN Community
	Hurricane Preparedness for the Whole Community
	Rebuild by Design Report: Atlas of Disaster
	Resilience and Hurricane Preparedness
	Equity and Hurricane Preparedness
	Hurricane Preparedness in the USVI
	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) - Flood Preparedness
	Extreme Heat Preparedness
	Earthquake Awareness and Preparedness

	Small Businesses
	Organizations Preparing for Emergency Needs (OPEN)
	OPEN with Private Sector

	Miscellaneous
	Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Benefit Basics
	Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) Savings Fitness
	Resilience Bingo
	Employee Benefits Security Administration (EBSA) - Taking the Mystery Out of Retirement

	Spanish ONLY Webinars
	Conoce Más Acerca del Sistema de Lenguaje Braille
	Vivienda y Salud en su Comunidad- Subvención de Fondos Para un Hogar Saludable
	Beneficios Básicos "Más que un salario: Lo que necesita saber sobre los beneficios del empleado"
	Aprenda a cómo visibilizar el Crimen de Trata Humana
	Resiliencia y Preparación para Huracanes
	Equidad y Preparación para Huracanes Webinar
	Orientación de Preparación para Emergencias-Concientización acerca de Desastres Para Personas con Discapacidades
	¿Cómo Trabajar Proyectos Comunitarios?
	Preparación para la Temporada de Huracanes en PR
	Taller Sobre Servicios de Salud Mental para la Comunidad LGBTTQIA+
	Index
	See all our upcoming webinars




